4 2  R I V E R S I D E  R O A D
L O N D O N  S W 1 7  0 B A
+ 4 4  ( 0 ) 2 0  8 9 4 7  6 6 1 6
P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
S A L E S @ P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K 4 2  R I V E R S I D E  R O A D
L O N D O N  S W 1 7  0 B A
t .  + 4 4  ( 0 ) 2 0  8 9 4 7  6 6 1 6
S A L E S @ P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K

DRIVER LOCATION Remote
MANUFACTURER Eldoled
ORDER CODE 1800-3000K USCC-63XT01010M-E1
ORDER CODE 2700-5000K USCC-63XT02010M-E1
NO. OF LIGHTS PER DRIVER 1
MIN DIM LEVEL 0.1%
VOLTAGE REGION 120V
FOR NORTH AMERICA Yes
WATTAGE 30W
SUPPLY TYPE Constant Current
DRIVER LOCATION Remote
MANUFACTURER Eldoled
DT6 CODE 1800-3000K USCC-63XT01DT6M-E1
 CODE 2700-5000K USCC-63XT02DT6M-E1
DT8 CODE 1800-3000K USCC-63XT01DT8M-E1
 CODE 2700-5000K USCC-63XT02DT8M-E1
LENGTH 348mm (13.7”)
LENGTH 348mm (13.7”)
WIDTH 107mm  (4.2”)
WIDTH 107mm  (4.2”)